* If RPSs agree to waive the notice period, the effective date can be brought forward.
Effective 1 February 2024*
Wholesale Price List – effective 1 February 2024
Ethernet Bitstream Services – Bundled CVC
* where optional TC1 AVC is selected by RSP for a Service, RSP is responsible for ordering sufficient TC1-CVC bandwidth to support the TC1 component of that Service.
Opticomm will charge the TC1 CVC Bandwidth Rate for the ordered TC1 CVC bandwidth.
** may not be available in selected locations – Service Qualification (SQ) will confirm availability.
Product Code Product Name Description
Wholesale
Price11 (Ex
GST)
Included
TCV4 CVC
Mbps
Optional
TC1 AVC
Mbps*
Freq Initial Term
EBS-V Opt-Bundle-ELB 12/1 Mbps $ 22.50 0.15 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS12 Opt-Bundle Home-12 12/1 Mbps $ 35.00 1.00 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS25 Opti-Bundle Home-25 25/5 Mbps $ 37.00 1.60 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS50 Opti-Bundle Home-50 50/20 Mbps $ 45.00 2.65 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS100-20 Opti-Bundle Home-100/20 100/20 Mbps $ 58.00 4.50 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS100 Opti-Bundle Home-100 100/40 Mbps $ 65.00 4.50 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS250-25 Opti-Bundle Home-250/25 250/25 Mbps $ 68.00 5.75 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS250 Opti-Bundle Home-250 250/100 Mbps $ 100.00 5.75 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS500 Opti-Bundle Home-500 500/200 Mbps ** $ 160.00 6.25 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS1000-50 Opti-Bundle Home-1000/50 1000/50 Mbps ** $ 80.00 7.00 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS1000 Opti-Bundle Home-1000 1000/400 Mbps ** $ 230.00 7.00 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS2000 Opti-Bundle 2000/100 2000/100 Mbps $ 140.00 12.0 0.15 Per month Nil
EBS4000 Opti-Bundle 4000/100 4000/100 Mbps $ 197.00 18.0 0.15 Per month Nil
OPHAEB-CF
Service Activation Fee
(billed monthly in arrears)
Service Activation Fee^6 $ 99.00

** may not be available in selected locations – Service Qualification (SQ) will confirm availability.
† Unlimited TCV4 CVC is subject to Opticomm’s Acceptable Use Policy at all times
Please refer to the Ethernet Product Specification Guide for further details regarding the calculation and measurement of TC1 CVC bandwidth.
Product Code Product Name Description
Wholesale
Price11 (Ex
GST)
Included
TCV4 CVC
Mbps †
Optional
TC1 AVC
Mbps*
Freq Initial Term
O-EBS-V Opt-Bundle-ELB 12/1 Mbps $ 12.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS12 Opt-Bundle Home-12 12/1 Mbps $ 36.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS25 Opti-Bundle Home-25 25/5 Mbps $ 39.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS50 Opti-Bundle Home-50 50/20 Mbps $ 53.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS100-20 Opti-Bundle Home-100/20 100/20 Mbps $ 55.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS100 Opti-Bundle Home-100 100/40 Mbps $ 58.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS250-25 Opti-Bundle Home-250/25 250/25 Mbps $ 60.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS250 Opti-Bundle Home-250 250/100 Mbps $ 100.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS500 Opti-Bundle Home-500 500/200 Mbps ** $ 160.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS1000-50 Opti-Bundle Home-1000/50 1000/50 Mbps ** $ 70.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS1000 Opti-Bundle Home-1000 1000/400 Mbps ** $ 230.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS2000 Opti-Bundle 2000/100 2000/100 Mbps $ 140.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
O-EBS4000 Opti-Bundle 4000/100 4000/100 Mbps $ 197.00 Unlimited 0.15 Per month Nil
OPHAEB-CF
Service Activation Fee
(billed monthly in arrears)
Service Activation Fee^6 $ 99.00

Ethernet Bitstream Services (unlimited CVC) – Terms
Selection, minimum CVCs & calculation of CVC entitlements
TC1 CVC bandwidth for a particular day will be charged based on the maximum TC1 CVC bandwidth provisioned between 12.00pm (AEST) and 11.59pm (AEST) on that day,
and will be calculated daily at 11.59pm (AEST) based on the TC1 CVC Bandwidth Rate. This applies on a per OSA basis.
Availability of Services
All TC1 Services are subject to Service Qualification (SQ) by the RSP, as not all areas within the Opticomm network currently support TC1 Services. TC1 Services are only
available via the new Opticomm portal and the latest version of the Opticomm API (May 2022 or later release). O-EBS-V is intended primarily as an entry level data and voice
service.
CPI Adjustment
Prices may increase annually in July to account for CPI and/or due to increases in regulatory levies
Wholesale Price List – effective 1 February 2024
Layer 3 Wholesale Broadband Services
Product Code Product Name Description Wholesale Price11
(ex GST)
Frequency Initial Term
WL3BS12 Opt-WSL3-12 12/1 Mbps $ 38.00 Per month Nil
WL3BS25 Opt-WSL3-25 25/5 Mbps $ 43.00 Per month Nil
WL3BS50 Opt-WSL3-50 50/20 Mbps $ 60.00 Per month Nil
WL3BS100-20 Opt-WSL3-100/20 100/20 Mbps $ 66.00 Per month Nil
WL3BS100 Opt-WSL3-100 100/40 Mbps $ 68.00 Per month Nil
WL3BS250-25 Opt-WSL3-250/25 250/25 Mbps $ 78.00 Per month Nil
WL3BS250 Opt-WSL3-250 250/100 Mbps $ 118.00 Per month Nil
WL3BS500 Opt-WSL3-500 500/200 Mbps $ 181.00 Per month Nil
WL3BS1000-50 Opt-WSL3-1000/50 1000/50 Mbps $ 82.00 Per month Nil
WL3BS1000 Opt-WSL3-1000 1000/400 Mbps $ 245.00 Per month Nil
OPHAEB-CF Service Activation Fee 6
(billed monthly in arrears)
 $99.00 Once off Nil
OPHAEB-VF Service Change Request